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U-19 Championship
2024/25 3rd round, Match #18

Friday, 16.08.2024, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 28°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kosivskyi Valerii
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
8 Vasylets Maksym (C)
5 Tretiak Demian
17 Rybchak Mykola
19 Dubyna Maksym
23 Burda Artem
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
10 Savin Daniil
11 Striuk Denys
7 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

Substitutes
21 Surdov Oleh
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
9 Kameniev Serhii
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
16 Nechaiev Kristian
18 Butenko Yehor
20 Ilchenko Oleksandr
24 Yaroshenko Stanislav

Coach
Krupenin Maksym

1 Makarenko Nazar
16 Hrytsenko Roman
5 Khovaniuk Artem (C)
18 Tkachuk Serhii
17 Matkivskyi Dmytro
73 Prokopenko Nazar
91 Plaksa Arsenyi
24 Khan Danylo
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo
51 Blahodarnyi Davyd
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
31 Zaiets Danylo
26 Dziubin Marat
22 Nikulin Dmytro
11 Usenko Yevhen
9 Bredelov Denys
20 Khalilov Ali
52 Antypenko Ivan
10 Kubenko Denys
8 Malko Matvii

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Melnychenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Terentiev Dmytro
4th Official:
Tyshchenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #18
Friday, 16.08.2024, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 28°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 1 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
8 Vasylets Maksym 21'

10 Savin Daniil 23'

38' 91 Plaksa Arsenyi
9 Bredelov Denys

46' 73 Prokopenko Nazar
11 Usenko Yevhen

46' 99 Omelchenko Vladyslav
10 Kubenko Denys

48' 18 Tkachuk Serhii

62' 10 Kubenko Denys
23 Burda Artem

20 Ilchenko Oleksandr 71'

10 Savin Daniil
14 Lopatin Nikola 71'

71' 51 Blahodarnyi Davyd
20 Khalilov Ali

75' 25 Mishchenko Mykhailo

77' 5 Khovaniuk Artem

78' 24 Khan Danylo
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr

9 Kameniev Serhii 80'

86' 16 Hrytsenko Roman
52 Antypenko Ivan

11 Striuk Denys
24 Yaroshenko Stanislav 86'

90+3' 24 Khan Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


